

BID TABULATION										
BID NO: 233080										
RFB 472-2021-085724 Lynndale St, Ike St to serve Abilene Place Addition										
BASIS OF AWARD			PRADO CONSTRUCTION LLC		CONSPEC INC dba KANSAS PAVING		APAC KANSAS INC		PEARSON CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Lynndale St., Ike St. to serve Abilene Place Addition (E1046)										
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS (E1046)	1,287.00	CY	\$5.00000	\$6,435.00	\$5.00000	\$6,435.00	\$11.00000	\$14,157.00	\$6.00000	\$7,722.00
1. Excavation										
2. Fill, Compacted (95% Density)	234.00	CY	\$2.00000	\$468.00	\$1.25000	\$292.50	\$5.00000	\$1,170.00	\$1.00000	\$234.00
3. Maintain Existing BMPs	1.00	LS	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$50.00000	\$50.00	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$250.00000	\$250.00
4. Grading, Easement	1.00	LS	\$3,000.00000	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00000	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00000	\$4,500.00	\$4,000.00000	\$4,000.00
5. Signing	1.00	LS	\$3,400.00000	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00000	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00000	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00000	\$3,400.00
6. Seeding	1.00	LS	\$4,316.00000	\$4,316.00	\$1,750.00000	\$1,750.00	\$2,900.00000	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00000	\$2,900.00
7. Site Clearing	1.00	LS	\$60,000.00000	\$60,000.00	\$66,800.00000	\$66,800.00	\$10,000.00000	\$10,000.00	\$8,500.00000	\$8,500.00
8. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$8,000.00000	\$8,000.00	\$500.00000	\$500.00	\$21,000.00000	\$21,000.00	\$9,000.00000	\$9,000.00
MEASURED QTY BID ITEMS (E1046)	7,609.00	SY	\$24.50000	\$186,420.50	\$20.00000	\$152,180.00	\$22.00000	\$167,398.00	\$24.00000	\$182,616.00
9. AC Pavement 5" (3" Bit Base)										
10. Crushed Rock Base 5", Reinf.	9,518.00	SY	\$7.75000	\$73,764.50	\$6.50000	\$61,867.00	\$12.50000	\$118,975.00	\$8.00000	\$76,144.00
11. Concrete Pavement (VG) 7" (Reinf)	77.00	SY	\$60.00000	\$4,620.00	\$60.00000	\$4,620.00	\$75.00000	\$5,775.00	\$67.00000	\$5,159.00
12. Concr C&G, Type 2 (3-5/8" RL & 1-1/2")	4,661.00	LF	\$12.00000	\$55,932.00	\$8.00000	\$37,288.00	\$14.00000	\$65,254.00	\$11.00000	\$51,271.00
13. Concr Curb, Mono Edge (6-5/8" & 1-1/2")	53.00	LF	\$4.00000	\$212.00	\$2.00000	\$106.00	\$4.00000	\$212.00	\$6.00000	\$318.00
14. Inlet Hookup	10.00	EA	\$500.00000	\$5,000.00	\$550.00000	\$5,500.00	\$450.00000	\$4,500.00	\$625.00000	\$6,250.00
15. Concrete Sidewalk 4"	7,702.00	SF	\$4.00000	\$30,808.00	\$2.75000	\$21,180.50	\$3.50000	\$26,957.00	\$3.00000	\$23,106.00
16. Inlet Adjusted	10.00	EA	\$100.00000	\$1,000.00	\$550.00000	\$5,500.00	\$1,250.00000	\$12,500.00	\$525.00000	\$5,250.00
17. Inlet Underdrain	210.00	LF	\$20.00000	\$4,200.00	\$1.00000	\$210.00	\$20.00000	\$4,200.00	\$25.00000	\$5,250.00
18. BMP, Back of Curb Protection	4,714.00	LF	\$1.25000	\$5,892.50	\$0.10000	\$471.40	\$0.89000	\$4,195.46	\$1.00000	\$4,714.00
19. BMP, Curb Inlet Protection	10.00	EA	\$55.00000	\$550.00	\$1.00000	\$10.00	\$120.00000	\$1,200.00	\$120.00000	\$1,200.00
20. BMP, Silt Fence	4,200.00	LF	\$1.90000	\$7,980.00	\$0.10000	\$420.00	\$1.40000	\$5,880.00	\$1.40000	\$5,880.00
			\$79,613.40000	\$462,098.50	\$75,707.70000	\$370,580.40	\$44,789.29000	\$475,173.46	\$29,473.40000	\$403,164.00
		Lynndale St., Ike St. to serve Abilene Place Addition (E1046) SubTotal								
		Grand Total	\$79,613.40000	\$462,098.50	\$75,707.70000	\$370,580.40	\$44,789.29000	\$475,173.46	\$29,473.40000	\$403,164.00

Award 4-4-2023 – Public Works & Utilities Department/Engineering Division